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BCWRD Hogue Island Projects

Property Acquisition

Bank Protection
U Section 33 COE Stabilization
U Erosion Area - 2014

Flood Control Project
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Home Acquisitions

Bernard Residence 382,361.06

Boll Residence 366,754.06
Magnus Residence * 173,000.00

Rogers Residence $ 388,279.68

Total $1,310,394.70
SWC Cost Share $ 982,796.03
Local BCWRD Share $ 327,598.67

* Cost was lower due to flood insurance
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Bernard Residence
Boll Residence/Garage
Magnus Residence
Rogers Residence
Rogers Shop

Total Recovery

Less SWC Share Repayment (75%)

BCWRD Cost Recovery (25%)

Auction Cost Recovery

$ 24,500.00
$ 10,001.00
$ 0.00
$ 11,000.00
$ 12,000.00
$ 57,501.00
$ 43,125.75

$ 14,375.25
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Project cleanup is near completiodune 1, 2014
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